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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart:" Registration Events in Schools

be- 3/ H[E
Session District

B
School

Date

ME
Southern

EESERR
St. Peter's Secondary School

SE58 (EME)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

LI
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

HBPs
Lai Chack Middle School

5568 (B
6 May (Saturday}

10:00-14:00

hEEiR
Kowloon City

REREARHNE
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (EM=)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

mIKE
Sham Shui Po

RO®EEEXER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (EMMm)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

F A
Wong Tai Sin

FREFEZDS
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

58128 (EMiR)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

JEEE
North

EXREM IR
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

58128 (EME)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

BiF
Wanchai

EXATHNETDR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

5A138 (ER7)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BER
Hong Kong East

EEREMBR
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5H16H (EMZ)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

i

Kwun Tong

EEGS
Sing Yin Secondary School

58178 (BMi=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

WE
Sha Tin

RE=REREAFPR
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

58188 (£3m)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

[ih |
Sai Kung

EENEERSEDE
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (BME:R)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

Lt

Tuen Mun

FERNEE EIE RN
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

58238 (212)
23 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

b
Yuen Long

EEHERERYTMERDS
ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

54248 (EBZ)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

1]
Islands

WRE RS
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (E/AmM) .
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

FEE

Central & Western

ERNGPS
St. Louis School

58278 (BMR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

BanEE)E
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (BMR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

*ik
Tai Po

KRB RH(REE)
Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

5H308 (ENMZ)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

E-$
Tsuen Wan

REHTENATISHEES ME4E) ABIEEEEREBED ROI0ETILE B8E MELE FORIRTR - AHSYRIEDSEER MM ERLR IR - AARTAEN htps:

AnEHEEHEIEE

Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

WETHR (EAe) POREAZRASEH « A% bips/lnvwiomsmar.govhkitc/rep hia
Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district “iAM Smart” sell-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. Fordetailed [ocations and opening hours of “iAM Smart™

salf-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visitthe thematic website hitps://www.iamsmart gov.hk/en/reg_ location.htm|
For “iaM Smart'! registration methods and required items forsmeoth repisteation, please visit https//www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg html

2HE@E
(IAM Smart

5A318 (BM=)
31 May (Wednesday)

ww iamsmart. gov.hk/te/rep |

13:30-17:30

tion htm
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Student Grant e-Submission (2022/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

=
District

2% resEy 2iEd

School

Date

Time

19

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PRESHERRPH
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (£Mm)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

20

IR
Sham Shui Po

Sk
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6H28 (BNE)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

21

hilig

Kowloon City

HBERNE
Oblate Primary School

6E38 (EM)
3 June (Saturday}

10:00-14:00

22

P
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

MR E RS ()
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

686H (M=)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

23

2R
Hong Kong East

AERER
Canossa College

6898 (£MH)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

24

P
Tuen Mun

RREEERPS
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6A10H (EBR)
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

25

Al
Wong Tai Sin

AT ERNP
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68128 (EXFZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

26

i
Kwun Tong

SER_PE
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (ENam)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

27

e
Istands

BEEEHIRPLE¥NE
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

6A168 (EXE)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

23

tE
North

ERAPE
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (EXiZ)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

29

#BR
Sai Kung

E 2P UAL
King Lam Cathalic Primary School

6H208 (EM=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

30

PEE
Central & Western

SEERRERER
C&W District St.Anthony's School

68218 (BM=)
21 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

31

Kb
Tai Po

AEBHEPE
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

68248 (BX5)
24 June {Saturday)

10:00-14:00

32

EF
Tsuen Wan

HESSHF PR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (BM:R)
24 June {Saturday)

10:00-14:00

33

7151
Southern

EASRXENIR
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

68278 (BAZ)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

34

e

Wanchai

RE=RFEHBLEIDR
TWGHs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

68288 (BiR=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

35

o]
Sha Tin

ERLERE S
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

6H298 (EMM)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

JThA
Yuen Long

HNEBREERERERRERSR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

6H298 (E1Am)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

BEFINRAGISRSES MEAE) ONGRNERCEERD (AN10ESIRE) BE NEAE FORLTR - ANOBENABNEEMAGNI SN RN  AXRSERA https/fwww iamsmart.gov hk/tc/reg location html
avhkitc/rep himl

WHTH 58 FOBIAERHRAGN  WRE hipsiiwewiamsmar,g
Parents may at any time register for “iAM Sman+" in-person at the district “iAM Smart” self- l‘EngtrattDn kiosks or registration service counters with arcund 150 locations. Fordetailed locations and opening hours of “iAM Smart™*

self-registration kiosks or registration senvice counters, pleasavisitthe thematic website fgmsm hkfen/n tion.hi
For "'iAM Smant* registration metheds and required items for smaoth registration, please visit . hitps://www .iamsmarn.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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